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2024 SUMMER SCHOOL CALENDAR 
MAY 28 – JULY 3, 2024 

 
 
 

Registration Opens. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, March 1  
 
Application Deadline for non-Dickinson students. . . . . . Friday, April 12    
      

Registration Deadline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Wednesday, May 1 
       
Classes Begin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Tuesday, May 28 

 

Add & Change to Pass/Fail Deadline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tuesday, May 28  
 

Drop Deadline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, June 3  
 

Course Withdrawal with a “W” Grade Deadline. . . . .  Tuesday, June 11  
 
No Classes (Juneteenth observed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday, June 19 
 
No Classes (Independence Day observed) . . . . . . . . . . .Thursday, July 4 
 
Last Day of Classes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, July 2    
 

Final Exams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Tuesday, July 2 
 

Grades Due . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Wednesday, July 10 (by noon) 
 
Last Day of Online Classes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wednesday, July, 24 
 
Grades due for Online Classes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Thursday, July 31 
 

 

 

 


